Form for filing Rate Stedules	O Townson		
	E.R.C. NO.		
	6th Revised		T NO 1
Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING E	R.C. N	0
name of issuing outporaction	5th Revised	SHEE	T NO. 1
CLASSIFICATION OF S	: ERVICE		
			RATE PER UNIT
onthly Rates		ŀ	
First 1000 cu. ft Minimum Bill All over 1000 cu. ft.			6.40 3.89 工
inimum Bill			
The minimum bill shall be \$6.40 per month which sha the customer to 1000 cu. ft. of gas or less per mont		·	. ·
elayed Payment Charge A delayed payment charge of 9% shall apply to all be paid within 20 days of the billing date.	ills not		
urchased Gas Adjustment Clause			
The above monthly rates are subject to the provision purchased gas adjustment clauses and may be adjusted time to time as provided in said clause. (see attack	d from _		
	÷.		
	CHECKED Public Service Commission		
	JUL 20 1981 by Blestmond		
	RATES AND TARIFFS		
D OF ISSUE April 6, 1981	DATE EFFECTIVE	April 26,	1981
ISSUED BY Things	TITLE President		g)
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Energy Case No7341-H dated Apri	rgy Regulatory Com 1 20, 1981	mission	in O

Form for filing Rate S dules	Belfry & Environs Community, Town or City		
	E.R.C. NO.		
	Sth Revised SH	EET NO.1	
BELFRY GAS, INCORPORATED	CANCELLING E.R.C.	NO	
Name of Issuing Corporation	4th _{Revised} SH	EET NO. 1	
CLASSIFICATION OF S	SER VICE		
		RATE PER UNI	
onthly Rates		(12	
First 1000 cu. ft Minimum Bill All over 1000 cu. ft.		6.12 3.61 R	
inimum Bill			
The minimum bill shall be \$6.12 per month which sh the customer to 1000 cu. ft. of gas or less per mon			
e ved Payment Charge			
A delayed payment charge of 9% shall apply:to all be paid within 20 days of the billing date.	ills not		
urchased Gas Adjustment Clause			
The above monthly rates are subject to the provision purchased gas adjustment clauses and may be adjusted time to time as provided in said clause. (see attack)	ed from		
	CHECKED Public Service Commission		
	JUL 2 0 1981	·	
	RATES AND TARIFFS		
I E OF ISSUE December 12, 1980		er 1, 1980	
ISSUED BY Juin	TITLE President	41	
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Ene Case No. 7341-F dated January	rgy Regulatory Commissi ary 14, 1981	on in	

Form for filing Rate Stadules	Belfry & Environs Community, Town or City		
	E.R.C. NO.	•	
	4th Revised SH	EET NO 1	
Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING E.R.C.	NO	
Theme of Issuing Corporation	3rd Revised SHI	EET NO. 1	
CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE		
		RATE PER UNI	
Monthly Rates			
First 1000 cu. ft Minimum Bill All over 1000 cu. ft.		6.14 3.63	
Minimum Bill		1.	
The minimum bill shall be \$ 6.14 per month which the customer to 1000 cu. ft. of gas or less per manufacture of the customer to 1000 cu. ft.			
Delayed Payment Charge A delayed payment charge of 9% shall apply to all	1 bills not		
paid within 20 days of the billing date.	· ·		
Purchased Gas Adjustment Clause			
The above monthly rates are subject to the provision purchased gas adjustment clauses and may be adjustine to time as provided in said clause. (see at	sted from		
	1		
	CHECKED Public Service Commission		
	JUL 2 0 1981		
	RATES AND TARIFFS		
	g.L		
TE OF ISSUE December 12, 1980	DATE EFFECTIVE June 1,	1980	
ISSUED BY Xings	TITLE President	4	
Issued by authority of an Order of the E Case No. — 7341-E dated	nergy Regulatory Commission	n in	